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Your Rights 

 
 

 

Everybody has Human Rights including 
people with disability 

  

 

You have the right to make your own 
decisions about your supports 

  

 

You have control in your choices about how 
you want to live your life, and we will 
support you  

  

 

We respect your dignity and privacy 

  

 

We respect your culture, values and beliefs 

  
  

Your supports should be free from violence, 
abuse, neglect and discrimination 
 

 

You the right to tell us what you think about 
the supports we provide you 

  

 

You have the right to an advocate if you 
need one 

 



 

Your Rights – Easy read            

  

 

 

 

 

Contact us:  

 

 

 

info@mdnsw.org.au  
 

 

 

02 9888 5711 

 

 

PO Box 3071 
North Strathfield NSW 2137 
     

 

 

 

www.mdnsw.org.au  
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